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Industriestrasse 22
CH-2555 Bruegg

Inventory number: 22865

Tool and cutter grinder
EWAG WS 11

Technical data
X axis
Y axis
Z axis
Grinding-wheel diameter
A axis (grinding head rotaion)
Work piece spindle speed
Vertical adjustment of grinding head
Collet attachment
Grinding spindle speeds:
from
up to
Voltage 60 Hz
Grinding spindle motor
Machine's weight about
Overall dimensions machine:
Length
Width

muu.en MACHINES SA

RUGG/BIENNE

T+41323733444
F+413237348 27

100 mm

100 mm

100 mm

75 mm
-135°/+30°
100 - 1300 rpm
100 mm

20w

2500 rpm
7100 rpm
220 Volt
0.40 HP
350 kg

1000 mm
1000 mm
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Height 1800 mm
Various accessories:
Set of collets
Set of flanges
Set of grinding wheel arbors
Dust extraction
Set of grinding wheels
Lamp
Forward feed unit 3 H
Universal Vice 9K-20
Feed unit (Z-axis)
Foot switch 9 M
Setting gauge 9 N
Fine cross feed adjustement 4 FQ-M
Measuring table MT-MP
Optics from the front
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